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                            	廠商型號	
                                        NTE4967

                                    
	功能描述	Surge Clamping, Transient Overvoltage Suppressor Bidirectional

                                    
	文件大小	
                                        26.12 Kbytes

                                    
	頁面數量	
                                        2 頁

                                    
	生產廠商	NTE Electronics, Inc
	企業簡稱	
                                        
										  NTE
                                        

                                    
	中文名稱	NTE Electronics, Inc官網

	原廠標識	
	數據手冊	下載地址一下載地址二

	更新時間	2024-3-8 17:21:00
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Description:


The NTE4900 series of silicon Transient Suppressors designed to protect voltage sensitive components from high energy voltage transients. Transient over voltage suppressor devices have become very important as a consequence of their high surge capability, extremely fast response time, and low incremental surge resistance (Rs).


Application:


The NTE4900 series has a peak pulse power rating of 1500 watts for one millisecond. Can protect integrated circuits, hybrids, CMOS, MOS, and other voltage sensitive components in a broad range of applications such as telecommunications, power supplies, computers, automotive, industrial and medical equipment.


Absolute Maximum Ratings;


Peak Pulse Power Dissipation (TA = +25°C) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1500W


tclamping (0 volts to Bv Min) . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . < 5 x 10–9 sec


Operating and Storage Temperature  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . .–65°C to +175°C


Forward Surge Rating 200 Amps, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/20 Second at +25°C


Steady State Power Dissipation .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.0 W @ T1 = +25°C

            

        

        
            
                產品屬性

            

            	型號：NTE4967

	制造商：NTE Electronics 

	功能描述：TRANS SUPP 100V BIDIR 

	功能描述：TRANS SUPP100V- BIDIR 



            

        

    
        	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市近平電子有限公司
	NTE5015A
	NTEELECTRONI
	6000
	面議
	19
	DIP/SMD
	詢價
	深圳市安羅世紀電子有限公司
	NTE5024A
	NTE ELECTRONICS  INC
	2023+
	SMD
	21056
	安羅世紀電子只做原裝正品貨
	詢價
	標準國際(香港)有限公司
	NTE5056A
	NTE5056A
	
	96
	96
	
	詢價
	上海金慶電子技術有限公司
	NTE4983
	
	新
	
	7
	全新原裝 貨期兩周
	詢價
	貿澤芯城（深圳）電子科技有限公司
	NTE5004A
	NTE
	
	
	39386
	原廠授權一級代理,專業海外優勢訂貨,價格優勢、品種
	詢價
	上海市鑫鴻達電子
	NTE4983
	
	2022+
	
	3
	全新原裝 貨期兩周
	詢價


    

    更多NTE4967供應商
    

    
      
        相關庫存

        更多
      

      	NTE4955
	NTE4959
	NTE4958
	NTE4966
	NTE4943
	NTE496
	NTE495
	NTE4968
	NTE4970
	NTE4974
	NTE4980
	NTE4976
	NTE4972
	NTE4982
	NTE4990
	NTE4992
	NTE4978
	NTE4984
	NTE4988
	NTE4983
	NTE4971
	NTE4991
	NTE4975
	NTE4989
	NTE4969
	NTE4973
	NTE4979
	NTE4981
	NTE4985
	NTE4977
	NTE498
	NTE497


    

  




  
    
      
          

        
            客戶服務
            網站合作
        

      

      
        	會員套餐
	廣告服務
	委托交易
	代理加盟
	誠聘精英
	黑名單
	關于我們
	付款方式
	聯系我們
	在線咨詢


      

      
        	
            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com

          


      

    

  

  
    Copyright ? 2003-2024 114ic.com All Rights Reserved 粵ICP備05011613號
    粵公網安備 44030402000933號
    

  





天堂电影网-最新电影-好看的电影-电视剧在线观看-天堂影视

































